43
Type:
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Prepared By:
Date:
Model No.:

]
4-5/8” [11.7 cm]
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES COLOUR VOLTAGE OPTIONS
LMCE=  LED EXIT sign/
Universal mount
Blank= factory white
BK= black
SG= silver/grey
UN= 120 to 347VAC, 6 to 24VDC
UN00= 120 to 347VAC, no DC**
UN36= 120/277/347VAC, 36VDC*
UN48= 120/277/347VAC, 48VDC*
UN120= 120/347VAC, 120VDC*
120VACDC2=  120VAC, 120VDC, 2 wires*
SP= Self-Powered, 120 to 347VAC
-SDN2=  Self-Powered diagnostic, Ni-Cd, 120/277VAC (90 mins)
-SDN3=  Self-Powered diagnostic, Ni-Cd, 120/347VAC (90 mins)
*  For green legends, consult your sales representative.
**  Supply as single face.
GN= green legend
TP= tamper proof screws*
VRSTP1=  vandal resistant shield and tamper-proof
screws, single face*
VRSTP2=  vandal resistant shield and tamper-proof
screws, double face*
* 990.0119-L=  tamper-proof bit (sold seperately)
EXAMPLE: LMCEUN
IN THE SAME FAMILY:
-  8LMCE Series
p. 47